PART NO.
 REV.
DRAWING NO.
DRAWN
CHECKED
DATE
TOLERANCE SCALE UNIT mm1:1
.X   ±0.25

contact area. Tin plated on solder area.
Insulator: PBT, UL94V-0
ORDER INFORMATION
G0:Gold Flash
G1:Gold 3u"
G2:Gold 6u"
G3:Gold 10u"
G4:Gold 15u"
G5:Gold 30u"
Series No.
628 NZ -
N:W/O Ear
E:With Ear
8P8C
88X
PCB LAYOUT/ TOP VIEW
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE
15.00 13.00
6.00
2.30